Biodegradable Range
Helping provide a more sustainable solution
across the catering industry
The NEW biodegradable range is an environmentally
friendly solution for the beverage and food sectors!
The process starts with
growing plants with a high
starch content, e.g. corn or
sugar cane, as this replaces
the petroleum.
1.
2. These plants are
then harvested and
processed to extract
their starches.
3. In bio-refineries the
starches are
processed, special
enzymes are added,
or fermentation takes
place to produce
chemical compounds
that react to make
plastics.4. The pellets of the starch
compounds are used to make
plastic cups, the lining of paper
cups, plates, utensils and other
products. These products can
now be used.
5. The user places their biodegradable
product in an organic waste
collection bin.
6. The organic waste will
compost and become
mulch. This mulch when
returned to the earth,
helps new crops grow,
completing the cycle
and starting again.
BRAND NEW
Fe
at
ur
in
g P
lanet’s range of cups
All products in
the range follow
the biodegradable
process*
Order Code Description Pack Price
AS30368 Planet 8oz Single Wall Cups (Pack of 50) Each
AS30370 Planet 12oz Single Wall Cups (Pack of 50) Each
AS30374 Planet 8oz Double Wall Cups (Pack of 25) Each
AS30376 Planet 12oz Double Wall Cups (Pack of 25) Each
AS30380 Planet 8oz Hot Cup Lids (Pack of 50) Each
AS30382 Planet 12oz Hot Cup Lids (Pack of 50) Each
AU06356 Biodegradable Hinged Fish and Chip Container (Pack of 50) Each
AU03964 Biodegradable Super Rigid Food Boxes (Pack of 50) Each
RY32064 Biodegradable Super Rigid 23cm (9”) Plate (Pack of 50) Each
RY32088 Biodegradable Super Rigid 18cm (7”) Plate (Pack of 50) Each
RY32101 Biodegradable Super Rigid 12oz Bowls (Pack of 50) Each
AS30024 Biodegradable and Compostable CPLA Cutlery Fork (Pack of 50) Each
AS30026 Biodegradable and Compostable CPLA Cutlery Knife (Pack of 50) Each
AS30025 Biodegradable and Compostable CPLA Cutlery Spoon (Pack of 50) Each
AS30249 Black Paper Drinking Straw (Pack of 250) Each
*All products are biodegradable when recycled correctly, for more information please contact us.
Every care has been taken to ensure an adequate supply of the products featured is available.
Manufacturers’ specifications can change, and we reserve the right to change or withdraw if required. E&OE. VAT excluded.
£3.43
£3.63
£3.43
£7.21
£4.19
£5.50
£3.81
£4.59
£3.47
£3.47
£9.16
£14.74
01453 791400
DESIGN & LAYOUT
LITHO & DIGITAL PRINT
POSTERS & BANNERS
ACCOUNTING FORMS
OFFICE SUPPLIES
PROMOTION & GIFTS Unit 16 Stroudwater Business Park, Stonehouse, Glos, GL10 3SX
£9.11
£5.70
£5.73